
16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

INDOOR

6



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

INDOOR

Magnetic Track Light 

7



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

INDOOR

Magnetic Track Light 



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

EGYPTAIN COMPANY FOR SUPPLIES - EGYLIGHT
Address: El SafaTower A, Hadayek El Kobba ,Cairo , Egypt

Telephone: 0226024813       Mobile: 01102277998
Email: eec@eecegypt.net

INDOOR

Magnetic Track Light Accessories 

8



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

EGYPTAIN COMPANY FOR SUPPLIES - EGYLIGHT
Address: El SafaTower A, Hadayek El Kobba ,Cairo , Egypt

Telephone: 0226024813       Mobile: 01102277998
Email: eec@eecegypt.net

INDOOR

Magnetic Track Light Accessories 

9



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

EGYPTAIN COMPANY FOR SUPPLIES - EGYLIGHT
Address: El SafaTower A, Hadayek El Kobba ,Cairo , Egypt

Telephone: 0226024813       Mobile: 01102277998
Email: eec@eecegypt.net

INDOOR

Magnetic Track Light Accessories 

10



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

INDOOR

Magnetic Track Light Accessories 

11



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Body Material : Die Cast Aluminum

INDOOR

 Magnetic Linear Track Light

12



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Body Material : Die Cast Aluminum

INDOOR

Magnetic Linear Track Light 

13



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Body Material
Die Cast Aluminum

INDOOR

Magnetic Spot Track Light 

14



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

TRACKLIGHT SERIES



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage
IP

 Die Cast Aluminum
TL04
15W COB
1200lm
145*106*60
2700-6500K
15
220-240V

20

Body Material  Die Cast Aluminum 
TL04
20W COB
1600lm
60*106*145
2700-6500K
45
220-240V

20

 Die Cast Aluminum 
TL04
30W COB
2400lm
60*106*145
2700-6500K
45
220-240V

20

INDOOR

Track Light 

16



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Body Material : Die Cast Aluminum

INDOOR

Track Light 

17



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

SPOT DOWNLIGHT SERIES



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage
IP

FDC346R
7W COB
570lm
55mm * 70mm

3000-4000K
38
220-240V

20

 Body Material Die Cast Aluminum 

INDOOR

 Spot Light

19



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage
IP

FDC350S
10W COB
1200lm
90mm * 85mm

3000-4000K
36
220-240V

20

 Body Material Die Cast Aluminum 

INDOOR

Squared Spot Light 

20



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage
IP

FWC324S
6W COB
600lm
63.5*63.5*88

3000-6000K
38
220-240V

20

FWC324S
12W COB
1200lm
84.5*84.5*112

3000-6000K
38
220-240V

20

FWC324S
20W COB
2000lm
84.5*84.5*143

3000-6000K
38
220-240V

20

FWC324S
 35W COB
3500lm
144*104.5*104.5

3000-6000K
38
220-240V

20

Available Colors

 Body Material Die Cast Aluminum 

INDOOR

 Adjustable Squared Spot Light

21



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT

 Beam Angle
Voltage
IP

FDC201
7W COB
700lm

105*90
2700-6500K
60
220-240V
20

FDC201 FDC201

10W COB 15W COB
1000lm 1500lm

(mm)

FDC201
5W COB
500lm

95*63
2700-6500K
60
220-240V
20

115*90
2700-6500K
60
220-240V
20

130*76
2700-6500K
60
220-240V
20

 Body Material  Aluminum

INDOOR

 Down Light

22



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT

 Beam Angle
Voltage
IP

FDC201 FDC201
20W COB 25W COB
2000lm 2500lm

(mm) 160*90
2700-6500K
60
220-240V
20

195*120
2700-6500K
60
220-240V
20

FDC201

30W COB
3000lm
220*145
2700-6500K
38
220-240V
20

FDC201

50W COB
5000lm
220*150
2700-6500K
38
220-240V
20

INDOOR

23



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage
IP

FDC209R
30W COB
3000lm
142*120

2700-6500K
38
220-240V

20

FDC209R
50W COB
5000lm
142*120

2700-6500K
38
220-240V

20

 Body Material  Aluminum 

INDOOR

Adjustable Projector Down Light 

24



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage
IP

GBL01
18W SMD
1440lm
240*44*234

2700-6500K
38
220-240V

20

GBL01
24W SMD
1920lm
240*44*234

2700-6500K
38
220-240V

20

GBL01
12W SMD
1440lm
189*44*184

38
220-240V

20

2700-6500K

 Body Material  Aluminum 

INDOOR

Down Light  

25



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage
IP

 Die Cast Aluminum 
GCDL01
10W COB
800lm
9.5*11

2700-6500K
36
220-240V

20

GCDL01
15W COB
1200lm
9.5*11

2700-6500K
36
220-240V

20

GCDL01
20W COB
1600lm
9.5*11

2700-6500K
36
220-240V

20

Body Material

INDOOR

Cylinder Down Light 

26



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen
Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage
IP

Die Cast Aluminum 
GACD01
10W COB
800lm
9.5*11

2700-6500K
36
220-240V

20

GACD01
15W COB
1200lm
9.5*11

2700-6500K
36
220-240V

20

GACD01
20W COB
1600lm
9.5*11

2700-6500K
36
220-240V

20

Body Material

Available Colors

INDOOR

Adjustable Cylinder Down Light 

27



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

SQUARED PANEL LIGHT SERIES



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen

 Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage

IP

GLP01
45W SMD
4340lm

60*60
3000-6000K
114
220-240V

42

(cm)

 Body Material  Sheet Steel

INDOOR

Back Light Panel

29



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen

 Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage

IP

GSLP02
40-45W SMD
4210lm

60*60
3000-6000K
108
220-240V

42

(cm)

 Body Material  Sheet Steel

INDOOR

Slim Panel

30



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

Application

Model Code
Led Power
Lumen

 Size
CCT
Beam Angle 
Voltage

IP

GEX01
4WSMD
400lm

346*245*111
3000-6000K
120
220-240V

42

(cm)

 Body Material  Acrylic

INDOOR

Exit Sign

31



16

code Power Lumen Efficiency Power Factor CRI CCT

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 3000K

FTC397-Z 30 watt 3000 Lm 30lm/w

≥ 0.95

≥ 80 4000K

Egyptain Company For Supplies ( EGY LIGHT)
Address: El Safa Tower A,Hadayek El Kobba , Cairo, Egypt 

Telephone: 02 26024813 - Mobile: 01102277998

INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING

Dust Proof Series 
HighBay Series
BulkHead Series


